

Baseball and Opera - In a World Premiere!

Presented by Pittsburgh Opera The Summer King – The Josh Gibson Story

Presenting Sponsor



Summer King Opera Josh Gibson Foundation Reception

Benedum Center 3:00 PM – 5:30 PM

Extraordinary cast & sung in English

One intermission

August Wilson Center 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Cocktail & Heavy Hor D'oeuvres Celebrity appearances

Gibson Awards & Scholarship Presentations

Sponsor Confirmation

Please confirm our sponsorship at the following level and provide the sponsor benefits as appropriate:	
Hall of Fame \$7,500 World Series \$5,000	Grand Slam \$2,500 Home Run \$1,000
Please provide the following information:	
Contact Person:	Phone:
Mobile: Email: _	
Name of Individual or Organization to be listed:	
Address:	
City: State:	Zip Code:
If you need an invoice in order to process payment, please let us know by email at dbalcom@msn.com .	
Checks may be made payable to Josh Gibson Foundation (EIN #25-1753018).	
Places forward this form to Diana Palaam at dhalaam@man aam ar mail with your sheek to Josh Cibson	

Please forward this form to Diane Balcom at <u>dbalcom@msn.com</u> or mail with your check to Josh Gibson Foundation, P. O. Box 100244, Pittsburgh, PA